4
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Single Board Computers
System-on-a-
Module
Solutions
SBC Services
and Solutions

ISA Bus N/A
Packing List
Ordering Information
Standard
SBC81203VGGA  LGA775 socket Intel® Core™2 Duo PICMG
 1.0 Full-size SBC with VGA, audio, dual
 Gigabit LAN
SBC81203VGA  LGA775 socket Intel® Core™2 Duo PICMG
 1.0 Full-size SBC with VGA, audio, Gigabit
 LAN
Optional
E9C900B001  LGA775 P4 cooler 3 Pin H:66.8mm (RC)
593826A0000E  SATA signal cable 500mm (Red RC)
593836A0030E  4-pin power cable to SATAx2 L=150mm (RC)
5938A808010E  2-port USB cable (190mm)
59383600000E  Audio cable
Display
Chipset  Integrated in Intel® 945G GMCH
Memory Size  Max. up to 224MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution  Up to 2048 x 1536 at 75Hz refresh